
WATERBUS 700

Total length with engine: 

Total length of the hull: 

Maximum breadth: 

Hull draught: 

Approximate empty weight:

Height above CWL:

Total height:

Number of passengers:

Outboard engine:

Fuel tank:

Water tank:

Design category:

7,15 m

6,40 m

2,60 m

0,35 m

1100 kg

2,35 m

2,70 m

9

9,9 - 25 HP

42 l
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Technical data:

An economical boat comes with a seaworthiness certificate or a CE certificate. The boat is fitted with easily folding transparent
screens  made of material, which are very comfortable for the passengers regardless of the weather. The installation of a small
forced air heating system will prolong the season significantly. 

Thanks  to  hulls (pontoons) with  perfect  sailing  parameters  the boats can be driven with a small economical outboard engine, 
which ensures full manoeuvrability even on rapid rivers.


