



An economical boat comes with a seaworthiness certificate or a CE certificate. The boat is fitted with easily folding transparent screens made of material, which are very comfortable for the passengers regardless of the weather. The installation of a small forced air heating system will prolong the season significantly.

Thanks to hulls (pontoons) with perfect sailing parameters the boats can be driven with a small economical outboard engine, which ensures full manoeuvrability even on rapid rivers.

## Technical data:

Total length with engine:	7,15 m
Total length of the hull:	6,40 m
Maximum breadth:	2,60 m
Hull draught:	0,35 m
Approximate empty weight:	1100 kg
Height above CWL:	2,35 m
Total height:	2,70 m
Number of passengers:	9
Outboard engine:	9,9 - 25 HP
Fuel tank:	42
Water tank:	
Design category:	D



